
Bidders List
RFP # 14-01 Healthcare-Scinece Supplies for  Instructionand Demonstration Related Services

Company Contact Name Street Address City Phone Email Address
Modern Imaging Solutions, Inc Jhay Delgado 22122 Sherman Way Canoga Park (800) 511-7585 jhayd@modernimagingsolutions.com
iKey Jennie Lawton 2621 Ridgepoint Dr Ste 235 Austin (512) 615-7659 jlawton@ikey.com
VIVO Technology Annette McCabe 195 E Martin Drive Goodfield (309) 550-5735 annette@vivotechnology.net
World Precision Instruments, Inc. Elaine Sakelaris 175 Sarasota Center Blvd Sarasota (941) 371-1003 elaines@wpiinc.com
Automated Business Systems Russ Ramirez 5300 Hollister St, Suite 100 Houston 7136821919 russ@absservices.com
Really Good Stuff Claudia Fellini 448 Pepper St Monroe (800) 366-1920 bidsupport@reallygoodstuff.com
Forestry Suppliers, Inc. Dora Bolton 205 West Rankin Street Jackson (800) 752-8461 boltond@forestry-suppliers.com
Pocket Nurse Matthew M. Inman 610 Frankfort Road Monaca (724) 480-3710 minman@pocketnurse.com
Solutionz Conferencing Teri Youngdale 1515 Country Road 3318 Greenville 2143932417 tyoungdale@solutionzinc.com
Medline Industries John E. O'Daniel One Medline Place Mundelein (847) 949-3147 jodaniel@medline.com
NCES, Inc Christine Jackson 1904 East 123rd St Olathe 9137824385 chris@ncescatalog.com
School Savers Bill Wilson 3809 Pine Ave Long Beach (800) 221-2120 bill@schoolsavers.com
GMi Companies Inc. Jim Harter 2999 Henkle Drive Lebanon (513) 932-3445 jharter@ghent.com
Efficient Consultants Randolph Fannell 1626 Wilcox Ave. Los Angeles (323) 896-5218 ranransom@aol.com
Bio-Rad Laboratories Erika Fong 250 24th ave San Mateo (510) 717-5244 erika_fong@bio-rad.com
hampton products Jessica Roberts 500 east eleven mile royal oak (313) 600-1569 jessica@hampton-products.com
Affirmative Biosolutions Seble Woubshet PO Box 2274 Stafford (713) 256-8996 info@abiosolutions.com
deltek imma wood oak drive herndon (571) 306-5946 immatabique@deltek.com
Forestry Suppliers, Inc. Dora Bolton 205 W. Rankin St Jackson (601) 354-3565 bid@forestry-suppliers.com
Waller Enterprises Dave Waller 4104 Willow Pond Rd Marianna (850) 272-3137 dave@davewaller.com
Aztec Promotional Group, LP Patti Winstanley 2816 Manor Road Austin (512) 744-0195 patti@aztecworld.com
Better Direct Vera Patterson 2425 E UNIVERSITY DRIVE TEMPE (480) 921-3858 vera@betterdirect.com
Government Supply Services LLC Gregory Modica 1015 north west ave, ste. 360 El Dorado (870) 562-7311 Customerservice@governmentsupplyservices.com
Mohawk Fine Papers Shannon Greer 12401 Meadown Landing Dr Frisco (972) 898-2036 shannon.greer@mohawkpaper.com
Government Supply Services Greg Modica 1015 NW Ave, Ste 360 El Dorado (870) 562-7311 greg@governmentsupplyservices.com
Emantras Inc Kamakshi 41350 Christy Street FRemont (510) 984-1551 kamakshi@emantras.com
Hiller Systems Teresa Rosen 1242 Executive Blvd. Chesapeake, Virginia (757) 288-3537 teresa.rosen@hillerva.com
All Source Recruiting Group - DBA- Ardor Health Solutions Maria Aguayo-Amador 5830 Coral Ridge Drive Suite 120 Coral Springs (305) 431-1489 maria@ardorhealth.com
Aflac Richard Kendrick 2801 Devine Street Columbia (714) 225-3211 RKendrick@aflac.com
ONVIA, INC SOURCE MANAGEMENT 509 OLIVE WAY SUITE 400 SEATTLE (206) 237-3950 SOURCEMGMT@ONVIA.NET
ONVIA, INC SOURCE MANAGEMENT 509 OLIVE WAY SUITE 400 SEATTLE (206) 237-3950 SOURCEMGMT@ONVIA.NET
Onvia jessica guthrie 509 Olive way seattle (206) 373-9333 jguthrie@onvia.com
Moore Medical LLC Bonnie Irish 1690 New Britain Ave Farmington (800) 234-1464 bid@mooremedical.com
Cigna Leigh Brubaker 1370 Peach Tree Bend Grand Prairie (972) 863-5043 leigh.brubaker@cigna.com
Onvia Melissa Miksch 509 Olive Way Seattle (206) 373-9500 Onvia1234@gmail.com
School Health Corporation Alex Looff 865 Muirfield Dr Hanover Park (866) 323-5465 bids@schoolhealth.com
Humana Rick Tisch 9 Greeway Plaza, Suite 2000 Houston (281) 217-9079 rtisch@humana.com
Services LLC Charlie Montano 3750 North Cascade Ave.  Lot A-13 Colorado Springs, (719) 648-8593 mandrpainting2012@gmail.com
School Health Brett Murdock 865 Murfield Dr Hanover Park (630) 339-7955 bmurdock@schoolhealth.com
Healthstat Inc Bess Fuller 4651 Charotte Park Dr, STE 300 Charlotte (704) 945-6972 bess.fuller@healthstatinc.com
Bidroundup.com Scott Berken 210 Cheek Sparger Rd. Colleyville (888) 243-4448 bids@bidroundup.com
Educator's Depot, Inc. Alan Clarke 17424 W Grand Pkwy S Ste 206 Sugar Land 8667362012 customerservice@educatorsdepot.com
abc Onkar S street no 158 sacramento 5874561234 onkarvaguru@gmail.com
Jefferson Medical Supply, Inc Sariya Crocker 4365 Rittiman Rd San Antonio (210) 946-8200 jeffersonmedical@att.net
Pure Micro Media LLC Erica Johns 4040 Fossil Creek Blvd Suite 104 Fort Worth (682) 710-3361 erica.johns@puremicromedia.com
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